[bookmark: _GoBack]Junior Achievement Board Meetings 2021/22


Southern Arizona (usually second Wednesday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· [bookmark: _Hlk71707957]Wednesday, August 11 – 11:30am-1:00pm
· Wednesday, October 13 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Wednesday, December 8 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Wednesday, March 9 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Wednesday, May 11 -- 11:30am-1:00pm

Central Arizona (usually third Wednesday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· Wednesday, August 18 -- Board Meeting + Happy Hour – 4:00pm-6:00pm
· Wednesday, October 20 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Wednesday, December 15 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· [bookmark: _Hlk71708094]Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Wednesday, March 16 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· [bookmark: _Hlk71708258]Wednesday, May 18 -- 11:30am-1:00pm

State Board (usually third Thursday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· Thursday, August 19 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, October 28 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, December 9-- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Friday, January 21 -- State Board Retreat – 8:00am-1:00pm
· Thursday, March 17 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, May 19 -- 11:30am-1:00pm


Event Dates
· Friday, September 17 -- Bottles for BizTown (postponed)
· Friday, October 22 -- SMC for adults
· Thursday, November 4 – Open House
· Friday, December 10 – JAO Golf Tournament
· Saturday, February 12 (most likely) – 4.01K 
· Thursday, April 14 or Friday, April 15 (tentative) – 18 Under 18 Awards
· Friday, May 13 – Golfer’s Dream Day
Key Dates for Staff
· Tuesday, August 3 – Leadership Retreat
· Thursday, August 5 – All Staff Retreat
· Thursday, August 12 – All Staff Celebration
· December 13, 14, or 16 (tentative) – All Staff Holiday Party
